PEPSICO INC.

PEPSICO INC.

ISIN:  US7134481081

Overview

2024/08/14 22:00:00

Price
173.71 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.78% (1.34)

US7134481081
PEP

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

216,689 EUR

S&P 500

173.13 USD (100)
174.00 USD (300)
172.23 USD
174.34 USD
171.93 USD
172.37 USD
173.664543 USD
3,555,959
617,536,996.39
63,139

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US7134481081&ID_NOTATION=279541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7134481081&ID_NOTATION=279541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7134481081&ID_NOTATION=279541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01079e1dcae7bec1ff231a284bc9edefb69d3e8f42007ac5c71f9ec0a4988f9d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9640bbfb274a62ca9&time=1723785445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b033e3ac99e0df8b5cbca70503bda110684e5ffc6d4e4ca35af00395b80c8ba&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55b174b29df57be35&time=1723785445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4547a80c1f66cbca890032228fbd2bfc3c5b54eafc2b7cdfc64efaaed111bde7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18619ca13bb63b853&time=1723785445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=700e2bb2f690a63b0ad3b94c30d56aa52aacb6860f0bb7fb40459d44cfa208bd&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c7c07bd4001def53&time=1723785445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f16046717a2858a1e8cd44c8e5728b79999c05db323feb4157bdc9384590605&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3067b20b0eb812178&time=1723785445&tool=RSC

PEPSICO INC.

Details

2024/08/14 22:00:00

Price

173.71 USD

Difference (] 0.78% (1.34)
General attributes
ISIN US7134481081
Symbol PEP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 216,689 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 173.13 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 174.00 USD (300)
Open 172.23 USD
High 174.34 USD
Low 171.93 USD
Close (prev. day) 172.37 USD
VWAP 173.664543 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,555,959
Trading volume 617,536,996.39
Number of trades 63,139
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +3.70% -5.40% +10.98%
Perf (abs.) +6.19 -9.91 +17.19
Beta 0.01 0.23 0.41
Volatility 17.37 17.22 17.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PEPSICO INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:17

09:07

Price

157.28 EUR

157.28 EUR

157.72 EUR

157.86 EUR

152.00 CHF

172.45 USD (3,917,743
169.39 USD (5,510,019
171.47 USD (5,194,941
169.92 USD (5,441,422
183.41 USD (2024/05/16
158.03 USD (2024/07/11
183.46 USD (2023/08/15
155.83 USD (2023/10/06

= O e O o = =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.29 76
0.00 5
1.04 106
0.00 8
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23788276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35991

PEPSICO INC.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/19

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
06/19

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

22:00

08:03

16:29

08:10

14:13

18:50

18:00

17:44

08:10

08:03

173.71 USD 617.54

156.80 EUR

170.34 USD

156.80 EUR

156.42 EUR

157.74 EUR

160.24 EUR

157.22 EUR

156.68 EUR

156.80 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

63,139

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20161

PEPSICO INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

% PEPSICO

Contact Details
PEPSICO INC.

700 Anderson Hill Road - 10577 Purchase
Telefon: +1-914-253-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: pepsicomediarelations@pepsico.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Vasella
David Page
Alberto
Weisser
Cesar Conde
Darren Walker
David Lewis
Dina Dublon
Edith Cooper
lan Cook

J. Agbaje
Jennifer Bailey
Michelle Gass
Robert Pohlad
Susan

Diamond

Ramon
Laguarta

Becky Schmitt
David Flavell

Eugene
Willemsen

Jamie
Caulfield

Marie T.
Gallagher
Paula Santilli
Ram Krishnan

Silviu Popovici

Steven
Williams

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:pepsicomediarelations@pepsico.com

PEPSICO INC.

Wern-Yuen Member of Executive
Tan Committee
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